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Num Na me / Gy mRa nk A A

* Ca iden S a lado1 986
US A  F la irs -AZ

F ina l: 7.850 7.700 8.6508.900 9.3508.100 50.550

F ina l: 12.300 12.450 11.85011.950 12.90012.600 74.050

Pre lim s

F ina ls

124.600Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.5 / 9.400D/E: 3.8 / 8.500 3.6 / 8.850 3.7 / 8.250 3.5 / 9.1004.0 / 7.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Je rem y Lin2 985
Broadw ay-S C

F ina l: 8.100 7.800 8.5508.700 8.2508.400 49.800

F ina l: 12.400 11.900 11.95012.700 12.25012.200 73.400

Pre lim s

F ina ls

123.200Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.0 / 9.250D/E: 3.5 / 8.900 3.7 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.7002.8 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Connor LaVa lle3 980
T eam  Legacy-S C

F ina l: 7.800 8.400 8.1009.150 8.9008.600 50.950

F ina l: 10.800 12.500 11.40012.300 12.75011.550 71.300

Pre lim s

F ina ls

122.250Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 9.150D/E: 3.7 / 7.100 4.0 / 8.500 3.3 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.0502.4 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Dylan Russe ll4 988
Head Over Hee ls -NC

F ina l: 7.500 8.100 8.8508.500 7.5508.900 49.400

F ina l: 12.200 12.400 11.75012.250 11.75011.950 72.300

Pre lim s

F ina ls

121.700Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.3 / 8.450D/E: 3.7 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.400 3.2 / 9.050 3.7 / 8.2502.4 / 9.350
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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JE Qualifiers to Dev Nationals
top 2 AA
or 123.00
(or 0.5 from top 2 or 123.00)

Tim Klempnauer
Line


